1 INCH RIGID LRL CONDUIT BODY
ALRL-3
Extended Product Type ALRL-3
Product ID 7TAA118250R0000
EAN 0042269321205
Catalog Description 1 INCH RIGID LRL CONDUIT BODY
Long Description
1 inch Threaded Die Cast Aluminum Conduit Body with Left/Right Side Opening. For
Use with Rigid/IMC Conduit.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0042269321205EAN
042269321205UPC
India (IN)Country of Origin
7609000000Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
5 piecePackage Level 1 Units
6.81 in
173 mm
Package Level 1 Width
3.06 in
78 mm
Package Level 1 Height
10 in
254 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
25 piecePackage Level 2 Units
8.25 in
210 mm
Package Level 2 Width
11 in
279 mm
Package Level 2 Height
16.25 in
413 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For Use with Rigid/IMC ConduitApplication
Steel CityBrand / Label
20000727Effective Date
1 inHub Size
Aluminum Die CastMaterial
0Number of Batteries
ALUMINUM FITTINGSProduct Name
Conduit Body - Series A - Rigid/IMCProduct Type
Retained Stainless Steel Cover ScrewsSpecial Functions
UL E28688, CSAStandards
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
ALRL-3Data Sheet, Technical
Information
ALRL-3Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC003618 - Form part for installation tubesETIM 7
EC003618 - Form part for installation tubesETIM 8
39131708UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5563 >> Electrical conduit fitting bodyIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Rigid Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
2ALRL-3
3ALRL-3